TYPE 01
11
11.2
2
0.5
1.0
SELECTOR SWITCH TYPE 01
›› 25'000 switching cycles with up to 6 Ncm switching

PIN STYLE, IP SEALING
01 – _ _ _ _ – _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
TYPE KEY
(max. 2)
max. 1 wafer for 30° non-shorting
NUMBER OF WAFERS
-	 4 Ncm (standard)
M	 2 Ncm
N	 6 Ncm
TORQUE
000	59 mm (Ø 3 mm shaft)
		  39.2 mm (Ø 4 mm shaft) (standard)
		  28 mm (Ø 6 mm shaft)
1 xxx	 Custom shaft length. (AL)
	           (round custom shaft lengths to
		  0.5 mm acchracy eg. 10.3mm
		  => 10.5mm or 10.00mm)
1 Customized shaft length (AL)
AL: measured from top of housing
(see picture below).
Max shaft length (AL):
Ø 3 and 4 mm = 80 mm
Ø 6 mm = 28 mm
SHAFT LENGTH (AL)
DATA SHEET
5/506/18
© Copyright 2017 by Elma Electronic AG, CH-8620 Wetzikon. Subject to technical modifications, all data supplied without liability.